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II OIL ANALYSIS REPORT

WEAR
CONTAMINATION
FLUID CONDITION

NORMAL
NORMAL

NORMAL

Machine Id

JLG 1820SJ PL7016 (S/N 0300217016)

Component

Diesel Engine

RECOMMENDATION

Resample at the next service interval to monitor.

All component wear rates are normal.

CONTAMINATION

There is no indication of any contamination in the oil.

FLUID CONDITION

The BN result indicates that there is suitable alkalinity remaining in the
oil. The condition of the oil is suitable for further service.

Report Id: STEBOL [WUSCAR] 06057459 (Generated: 01/12/2024 13:56:20) Rev: 1

Test

Sample Number
Sample Date
Machine Age
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Filter Changed
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Limit/Abn

450
3000
1150
1350
4250
>25
8.5
14.4

Current
HPL0004131
06 Jan 2024
1918

0

0

N/A

N/A
NORMAL

<1
901
2741
1021
1188
11004
36.7
13.56

History1 History2
HPL0002375 ---
15 Dec 2022 ---
1429
602
602
Changed  ---
Changed ---
NORMAL  ---

484
3968
893
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21367
17.3
16.91
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Contact/Location: DAVE KOEHNE - STEBOL
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Laboratory : WearCheck USA - 501 Madison Ave., Cary, NC 27513 STEVENSON CRANE
Sample No. : HPL0004131 Recieved : 10 Jan 2024 410 STEVENSON DR
AcchcoiTeo Lab Number :06057459 Diagnosed 112 Jan 2024 BOLINGBROOK, IL
e Unique Number : 10823408 Diagnostician : Sean Felton US 60440
Certificate L2367 Test Package : MOB 2 Contact: DAVE KOEHNE
To discuss this sample report, contact Customer Service at 1-800-237-1369. davidk@stevensoncrane.com
* - Denotes test methods that are outside of the ISO 17025 scope of accreditation. T: (630)972-9199
Statements of conformity to specifications are based on the simple acceptance decision rule (JCGM 106:2012) F:
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